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Men / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Robinson512
Empire

10.200 7.900 9.4009.900 9.4009.600 56.400
1 4 2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Wyatt Woodson425
Rock Solid

9.700 9.200 8.8009.200 9.5009.700 56.100
2 1 6 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Peyton Anderson441
TCG

8.600 8.300 8.5009.800 9.0009.500 53.700
7 2 3 8 3 6 3 

3 

Asher Mauriello408
Eagle's Wings

9.300 7.800 8.90010.100 7.8008.300 52.200
3T 5 1 3T 8 9 4T

4T

Preskitt Maddox445
TGTC

9.200 6.700 9.1009.000 9.2009.000 52.200
5 8 7 2 4 5 4T

4T

Benjamin Adams431
Rogue

8.500 7.100 8.2009.700 9.4008.800 51.700
8 7 4 9 6 3T 6T

6T

Michael Garza435
Southlake Gym

9.300 8.200 8.8007.800 8.7008.900 51.700
3T 3 8T 6T 5 8 6T

6T

James Czyz436
Southlake Gym

7.700 7.200 8.9009.500 8.9008.500 50.700
9 6 5 3T 7 7 8 

8 

James Goodson446
TGTC

8.900 4.000 8.9007.800 10.0008.000 47.600
6 9 8T 3T 9 1 9 

9 
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